H804x/H805x
Patent #6,373,238
FEATURES
•	 Revenue Grade measurements
•	 Fast split-core installation virtually eliminates the need
to remove conductors...perfect for retrofits
•	 Precision meter electronics and current transformers
in a single package... reduces the number of installed

F =  6.0"  (151 mm)
A =  4.9"  (125 mm)
B =  5.5"  (139 mm)
C =  2.5"  (62 mm)
D =  1.2"  (30 mm)
E =  7.9"  (201 mm)
F =  6.0"  (151 mm)
MODEL VOLTAGE MAX. AMPS OUTPUT CT SIZE CT TYPE
H8051-0100-2
208/480
100
Pulse
SMALL
Single CT
Model
H8051-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8051-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8051-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8051-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8051-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8051-2400-4 2400 LARGE
H8053-0100-2 100 SMALL
Three CT
Model
H8053-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8053-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8053-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8053-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8053-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8053-2400-4 2400 LARGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL VOLTAGE MAX. AMPS OUTPUT CT SIZE CT TYPE
H8041-0100-2
208/240
100
4 to 20 mA
SMALL
Single CT
Model
H8041-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8041-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8041-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8041-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8041-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8041-2400-4 2400 LARGE
H8042-0100-2
480
100 SMALL
Single CT
Model
H8042-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8042-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8042-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8042-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8042-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8042-2400-4 2400 LARGE
H8043-0100-2
208/240
100 SMALL
Three CT
Model
H8043-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8043-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8043-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8043-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8043-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8043-2400-4 2400 LARGE
H8044-0100-2
480
100 SMALL
Three CT
Model
H8044-0300-2 300 SMALL
H8044-0400-3 400 MEDIUM
H8044-0800-3 800 MEDIUM
H8044-0800-4 800 LARGE
H8044-1600-4 1600 LARGE
H8044-2400-4 2400 LARGE
ORDERING INFORMATION
4 to 20 mA Output Power Transducers
Single CT Models for Use with Balanced 3Ø Loads
Three CT Models for Use with Unbalanced 3Ø Loads